Legajo
106/21
140/22
450/20
699/21
804/18
32/20
397/21
1129/21
868/17
764/18
466/14
1572/21
383/14
208/19
1188/21
77/16
170/21
668/22
103/19
589/19
868/19
856/21
668/15
945/22
202/10
938/19
215/17
1088/21

Parcial 1

Nota final

Insuficiente

Insuficiente

R1

Ausente

Ausente

Insuficiente

Insuficiente

Insuficiente

Insuficiente

A

Insuficiente

A-

Ausente

A-

Insuficiente

Ausente

Ausente

Ausente

A

Ausente

A

R1+R3

Ausente

Ausente

Ausente

Insuficiente

R1

Insuficiente




